LTU Aquatics komandiné taurée

Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 26 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
11/15/2025 - 11:25 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Records 27.42  Emilija, POCIUTE SDELF Vilnius 12/14/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 27.42  Emilija, POCIUTE SDELF Vilnius 12/14/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 28.02 Emilija, POCIUTE SDELF Druskininkai 12/15/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 30.60 Emilija, POCIUTE SDELF Klaipeda 12/17/2021

Varzyby normatyvai : 36.00

Points: AQUA 2025
Rank
1. Emilija, POCIUTE

Méta, SKIRPSTE
Ugné Marija, ZIUKAITE
Rugilé, BALINSKAITE

Greta, SADAUSKAITE
Karilé, ALISAUSKAITE
Léja, PAKNYTE

10. Ksenija, ALEKSEJEVAITE

11. Vaiva, BESEVICIUTE
12. Ugné, KAFTANIKAITE
13. Smilte, KIRLIAUSKAITE

14. Dominyka, DOMERECKAITE

15. Kotryna, BOROVSKA
16. Akvile, CEPONYTE
17. Elzé, VENCKUTE

18. Miglé, ARLINSKAITE

Rusné, VASILIAUSKAITE

Méta, GIRGZDUTAITYTE

YB

08 Siauliy Delfinas
07 Kauno PM

09 Sostines SC

10 Kauno SM Startas
10  Siauliy Delfinas

09 Klaipédos Gintaro SC

08 Paneveézio Zemyna
08 Kauno SM Startas
11  Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

11  Sostines SC

10 Kauno PM

10 Kauno SM Startas
10  Siauliy Delfinas

12 SM Nemunas

11  Panevézio Zemyna
11 Kauno SM Startas
10 Kauno SM Startas

Time

27.85
30.30
30.50
30.89
3121
31.32
31.47
31.54
31.82
32.50
32.62
32.64
32.75
33.47
33.62
34.35
34.96
37.23

Pts

743Q
577Q
566Q
544Q
528Q
522Q
515Q
511Q
498R
467
462
461R
457
428
422
396
375
311

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federati

ion
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