

LTU Aquatics komandin taur
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 26 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
11/15/2025 - 11:25 Results Prelim

Lithuanian Records	27.42	Emilija, POCI T	SDELFF	Vilnius	12/14/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16	27.42	Emilija, POCI T	SDELFF	Vilnius	12/14/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14	28.02	Emilija, POCI T	SDELFF	Druskininkai	12/15/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12	30.60	Emilija, POCI T	SDELFF	Klaipeda	12/17/2021

Varžyb normatyvai : 36.00

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
1.	08	Šiauli Delfinas	27.85	743Q
2.	07	Kauno PM	30.30	577Q
3.	09	Sostines SC	30.50	566Q
4.	10	Kauno SM Startas	30.89	544Q
5.	10	Šiauli Delfinas	31.21	528Q
6.	09	Klaip dos Gintaro SC	31.32	522Q
7.	08	Panev žio Žemyna	31.47	515Q
8.	08	Kauno SM Startas	31.54	511Q
9.	11	Sostines SC	31.82	498R
10.	10	Sostines SC	32.50	467
11.	11	Sostines SC	32.62	462
12.	10	Kauno PM	32.64	461R
13.	10	Kauno SM Startas	32.75	457
14.	10	Šiauli Delfinas	33.47	428
15.	12	SM Nemunas	33.62	422
16.	11	Panev žio Žemyna	34.35	396
17.	11	Kauno SM Startas	34.96	375
18.	10	Kauno SM Startas	37.23	311